
Position Role Contact Info

Communication 

Requirement Project Expectation Influence

Classifica

tion

1 SPONSOR

Project Sponsor

A.Schwarzenegger@

mkt.com

Demonstration 

on

major milestone

To Meet the budget & 

Time and quality 

expected Powerful Internal

1.1 SPONSOR 

CONSULTANT Client Consultant 

Advisor J.Carrey@mkt.com

Demonstration 

on

every milestone

To Meet the budget & 

Time and quality 

expected Strong Internal

1.1.1 PROJCT 

MANAGER
Manage Project E.Watson@mkt.com

Communication

on daily basis

To Meet the budget & 

Time and quality 

expected Strong Internal

1.1.2 Project 

Management office                                                     

(BMO) 

Support the 

project 

management 

operation BMO@MKT.COM

Communication

as required / 

Weekly Meeting

To Meet the budget & 

Time and quality 

expected Strong Internal

1.1.1.1 

CONTRACTOR
Execute the work

D.Radcliffe@mkt.co

m

Communication

as required

To Meet the budget & 

Time and quality 

expected Strong Internal

1.1.1.1.1 

SUBCONTRACTOR
Execute the work L.DiCaprio@mkt.com

Communication

as required

To Meet the budget & 

Time and quality 

expected Medium Internal

1.1.1.2 

PROCRURMENT
Project 

Procurement T.Cruise@mkt.com

Communication

as required

To Meet the time and 

quality expected Strong External

1.1.1.3 ENGINEER  

CONSULTANT Manage the 

Engineer group B.Pitt@mkt.com

Communication

as required

To meet the 

engineering technical 

requirement Strong Internal
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1.1.1.3.1 MECH ENG
Mechanical 

Drawing

M.Freeman@mkt.co

m

Communication

as required

To provide the 

mechanical support Medium Internal

1.1.1.3.2 ARCH ENG

Arc Drawing T.Hanks@mkt.com

Communication

as required

To provide the 

architectural support Medium Internal

1.1.1.3.3 ELECTRIC 

ENG Electrical Drawing

H.Jackman@mkt.co

m

Communication

as required

To provide the 

electrical support Medium Internal

1.1.1.3.4 BRANDING
Branding & 

Interior Design M.Damon@mkt.com

Communication

as required

To meet the client 

Branding requirement 

of quality

Medium 

to High Internal

1.1.1.4.1 

INSURANCE / 

SAFETY

Provide insurance 

/ safety W.Smith@mkt.com

Communication

as required

To meet the insurance 

and safety requirement Strong External

1.1.1.4.2 

MARKETING

Responsible for 

marketing 

C.Eastwood@mkt.co

m

Communication

as required

To meet the market 

demand medium External

1.1.1.4.3 FINANCE
Budget control

G.Clooney 

@mkt.com

Communication

as required

Budget & finance of 

the project Strong Internal

1.1.1.5.1 

COMMUNITIES
Community 

Leader M.Tyson@mkt.com

Communication

as required

construction issues 

concerning the 

neighbours Strong External

1.1.1.5.2 CITY

Head of 

commercial 

section H.Ford@mkt.com

Communication

as required

To meet the city 

demands and 

regulations permits Strong External

1.1.1.5.3 HEALTH
Head of Health 

section R.DeNiro@mkt.com

Communication

as required

To meet the health 

concerns Strong External

1.1.1.5.4 EMPLOYEE

Employee union Al .Pacino@mkt.com

Communication

as required

To meet the employee 

/ workers rights Strong External


